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Week 1 (10 – 14 February 2025) 

Day Time Items Theme 

Mon. 10 Feb. 

Mtg. no.1 & 2 

10:00-13:00 
Items 

1,2,3,5,9,10 

Opening meeting (public) 

Adoption of the Agenda/ Organization of work / 
Relations with United Nations organs and other 
treaty bodies / Submission of reports  

15:00- 18:00 Item 6 Croatia (public) 

Tue. 11 Feb. 

Mtg. no.3 & 4 

10:00-13:00 Item 6 Croatia con’t (public) 

15:00- 18:00 Items 2-10 Closed meeting 

Wed. 12 Feb. 

Mtg. no.5 & 6 

10:00-13:00 Items 2-10 Closed meeting 

15:00- 18:00 Item 6 Peru (public) 

Thu. 13 Feb. 

Mtg. no.7 & 8 

10:00-13:00 Item 6 UK  (public) 

15:00- 18:00 Item 6 Peru con’t (public) 

Fri. 14 Feb. 

Mtg. no.9 & 10 

10:00-13:00 Item 6 UK con’t (public) 

15:00- 18:00 Items 2-10 Closed meeting 

    

Week 2 (17 - 21 February 2025) 

Day Time Items Theme 

Mon. 17 Feb. 

Mtg. no.11 & 12

10:00-13:00 Items 2-10 Closed meeting 

15:00- 18:00 Item 6 Rwanda (public) 

Tue. 18 Feb. 

Mtg. no.13 & 14

10:00-13:00 Item 6 Rwanda con’t (public) 

15:00- 18:00 Item 6 Philippines (public) 

Wed. 19 Feb. 

Mtg. no.15 & 16

10:00-13:00 Item 6 Philippines con’t (public) 

15:00- 18:00 Item 6 Kenya (public) 

Thu. 20 Feb. 

Mtg. no.17 & 18

10:00-13:00 Item 6 Kenya con’t (public) 

15:00- 18:00 Items 2-10 Closed meeting 

Fri. 21 Feb. 

Mtg. no.19 & 20

10:00-13:00 Items 2-10 Closed meeting 

15:00- 18:00 Items 2-10 Closed meeting 
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Week 3 (24 - 28 February 2025) 

Day Time Items Theme 

Mon. 24 Feb. 

Mtg. no.21 & 22

10:00-13:00 Items 2-10 Closed meeting 

15:00- 18:00 Items 2-10 Closed meeting 

Tue. 25 Feb. 

Mtg. no.23 & 24

10:00-13:00 Items 2-10 Closed meeting 

15:00- 18:00 Items 2-10 Closed meeting 

Wed. 26 Feb. 

Mtg. no.25 & 26

10:00-13:00 Items 2-10 Closed meeting 

15:00- 18:00 Items 2-10 Closed meeting 

Thu. 27 Feb. 

Mtg. no.27 & 28

10:00-13:00 Items 2-10 Closed meeting 

15:00- 18:00 Items 2-10 Closed meeting 

Fri. 28 Feb. 

Mtg. no.29 & 30

10:00-13:00 Items 2-10 Closed meeting 

15:00- 17:30 Items 2-10 Closed meeting 

17:30- 18:00 Items 2-10 Public closing (public) 

    


